
GET INVOLVED RED DEVILS

Athletics 

Clubs and Activities 
Art Club - Elizabeth Lynch (elizabeth.lynch@knoxschools.org) and Jerry Lewis (jerry.lewis@knoxschools.org)
Band - Eric Baumgardner (eric.baumgardner@knoxschools.org)
Book Club - Brandi Hartsell (brandi.hartsell@knoxschools.org)
Chess Club - Tammy Headrick  (tammy.headrick@knoxschools.org)
Chorus - Elizabeth Williams (elizabeth.williams@knoxschools.org)
Color Guard - Ashley Waller (ashley.waller@knoxschools.org)
Drama Masquerade Players - Traci Angelini (traci.angelini@knoxschools.org)
Dungeons and Dragons Club - Gabriel Surovey (gabriel.surovey@knoxschools.org) and Eric Johnson
(ronald.johnson@knoxschools.org)
Ecology Club - Kerrie Coley (kerrie.coley@knoxschools.org)
Equality Club - Erica Johnson (erica.johnson@knoxschools.org)
FBLA (Future Business Leaders of America) - Cheri Duncan (cheri.duncan@knoxschools.org) and Trina Polston
(trina.polston@knoxschools.org)
FCA (Fellowship of Christian Athletes)/The Well - Houston Qualls (houston.qualls@knoxschools.org)
FCCLA (Family, Career, and Community Leaders of America) - Kathryn Griffin (kathryn.griffin@knoxschools.org) and Morgan Hite
(morgan.hite@knoxschools.org)
French Honors Society - Amy Thomas (amy.thomas@knoxschools.org)
Future Farmers of America - Patti Keep (patti.keep@knoxschools.org)
HOSA (Future Health Professionals) - Erika Neely (erika.neely@knoxschools.org) and Lisa Heflin
(delicia.heflin@knoxschools.org)
International Alliance Club - Karl Mohlman (karl.mohlman@knoxschools.org)
Winter Guard - Chasity Hobby (hobbycs09@gmail.com)
Karaoke Club - Miki Cates (miki.cates@knoxschools.org)
Latin Club - Sarah Mize (sarah.mize@knoxschools.org)
Madrigals - Elizabeth Williams (elizabeth.williams@knoxschools.org) 
Manga Club - Brandi Hartsell (brandi.hartsell@knoxschools.org) 
Mu Alpha Theta (Math Honor Society) - Emily Wright - (emily.wright@knoxschools.org )
National Honor Society - Mary Roberts (mary.roberts@knoxschools.org)
Philosophy Club - Eric Johnson (ronald.johnson@knoxschools.org)
Prayer Club - Tammy Headrick (tammy.headrick@knoxschools.org)
projectU - Michelle Steffey (michelle.steffey@knoxschools.org)
Red Nation News - Kristy Starks-Winn (kristy.starkswinn@knoxschools.org) 
Robotics Team - Morgan Everett (morgan.everett@knoxschools.org)
Skills USA - Tammy Headrick (tammy.headrick@knoxschools.org) )or Donna Murray (donna.murray@knoxschools.org)
Student Government Association (SGA) - Katie Webb (katherine.shanton@knoxschools.org)
Writers Club  - Miki Cates (miki.cates@knoxschools.org)
Walking Club - Jordan Culp (jordan.culp@knoxschools.org) 
Yearbook - Trina Polston (trina.polston@knoxschools.org) and Brittany Housewright (brittany.housewright@knoxschools.org)

Baseball - Doug Polston (doug.polston@knoxschools.org)
Basketball (boys) - Clint Sharp (clint.sharp@knoxschools.org)
Basketball (girls) - Savannah Harrison (savannah.harrison@knoxschools.org)
Cheerleading - Cheri Duncan (cheri.duncan@knoxschools.org)
Cross Country - Tom Dever (tom.dever@knoxschools.org)
Dance Team - Katie Roach (katie.treece@knoxschools.org)
Football - Scott Cummings (scott.cummings@knoxschools.org)
Golf - Ashley McGaha (ashley.mcgaha2@knoxschools.org)
Red Nation Anglers - Jerry Lewis (jerry.lewis@knoxschools.org)
Softball - Kevin Julian (kevin.julian@knoxschools.org)
Soccer (boys) -Eldon English (eldon.english@knoxschools.org)
Soccer (girls) - Tammy Wissing (tammy.wissing@knoxschools.org)
Tennis - April Hunter (april.hunter@knoxschools.org)
Track & Field - Tony  Tampas (tony.tampas@knoxschools.rog)
Volleyball - Hollie Kilgore (hollie.hopkins@knoxschools.org)
Wrestling - Shannon Sayne (sesayne@yahoo.com) and Houston Qualls (houston.qualls@knoxschools.org) 
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